

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

WILSON ROAD

16002

RECORD OF BIDS

18-Feb-16

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
150	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$29.40	\$4,410.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	EA	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14500	SYD	HMA Surface, Rem	\$1.08	\$15,660.00	\$0.82	\$11,890.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	TON	Hand Patching	\$91.00	\$2,275.00	\$68.29	\$1,707.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1950	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$53.50	\$104,325.00	\$68.29	\$133,165.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	TON	HMA Approach	\$80.80	\$6,060.00	\$68.29	\$5,121.75		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
45	FT	Pavt Marking, ovly cold plastic, 24" Stop	\$8.60	\$387.00	\$10.00	\$450.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Pavt Marking, ovly cold plastic, Turn Arrow	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$125.00	\$250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	EA	Pavt Marking, ovly cold plastic, only	\$135.00	\$540.00	\$125.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Pavt Marking, ovly cold plastic, rt turn	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$125.00	\$250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7900	FT	Pavt Marking Waterborne, 4" White	\$0.08	\$632.00	\$0.10	\$790.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7400	FT	Pavt Marking Waterborne, 4" Yellow	\$0.08	\$592.00	\$0.10	\$740.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, furn	\$6.40	\$480.00	\$0.10	\$7.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, oper	\$1.08	\$81.00	\$0.10	\$7.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
256	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.15	\$550.40	\$0.10	\$25.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
256	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.10	\$281.60	\$0.10	\$25.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traffic Regulator Control	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$149,989.00		\$170,580.70		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	